
SL 

NO 

33 

50 
71 

56 

53 

APP NO 

2549 

2741 

2936 

2991 04/09/2025 

2796 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA MEG & CENTRE, BENGALURU 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST 

2520 

DATE 

04/07/2025 

04/11/2025 

04/09/2025 

Parent Member1: 

CLASS 4 (2025-26) 
17-04-2.025 

Teacher Member: Man 

NAME 

$tudunt Membeu 

ADMISSIÓN I/C 

ANINGI 

SANGHARSH 

MOHITHAH 

04/02/2025 M K JANAVI SREE 

ALISHA 

04/11/2025 KARTIK HEMBRAM 12/07/2014 

Parent Member2: Nagaa 

KHADIJA TUL 

KUBRA S 

DOB 

08/01/2015 

01/08/2015 

DO.HO.8 a 

02/02/2016 

Faattikahs 

11/21/2015 1 

11/18/2015 

CAT 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SOC CAT 

OBC NCL 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 
VMC KV MEG & CENTRE 

BENGALURU - 560042 

OBC NCL 

PRINRA 
aOUTONo/ad / PRINCIPAL 

Beofeon DOpan/ a faar KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

ST 

OBC NCL 

Beop/.t qd �a /MEG & CENTRE 
dontOT-42/v/BENGALURU-42 

SC 

TOTAL 
TRANSFERS 

2 

1 

VMC MEMBER 

POST 

LOTTERY 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 
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